COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/5
MB-0136-2
July 2006
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
No. of contacts :214 pos.
Contact resistance: 70m ohm max.

T: Absorption(heat
resistant) with tape
Ordering Information
Embossed tape packaging
Embossed reel type has packages containing 1800 pieces and 500 pieces.
WA6F **   V  A   1   T   R1800
R: Embossed tape packaging amount:
1800 pcs., 500pcs.
Part number WA6F214VA1T
SJ Drawing SJ101337
Specifications JACS-10196
Part number WA6M214VA1T
SJ Drawing SJ101335
Specifications JACS-10196
Part number WA6M214VA1TR1800 WA6M214VA1TR500
SJ Drawing SJ101336 SJ1014495
Part number WA6F214VA1TR1800 WA6F214VA1TR500
SJ Drawing SJ101338 SJ103857
MB-0136-2
4/5JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Outer Dimensions
WA6F214VA1T